Arabacıalanı Mah. 54. Cad. Cadde 54 / B Blok No:3/3013
Serdivan / Sakarya / Türkiy
Dişliler
Gears
“KALİTE ASLA BİR TESADÜF DEĞİL,
DAİMA AKILLI BİR GAYRETİN
SONUCUDUR”

Quick custumer response
10000 SERIES / VK OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
15 16
HYDRAULIC VALVES
2 WAYS BALL VALVES
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
UP TO 500 bar (7200 psi)
VD2V38C1 2 Ways Ball Valve up to 35 l/min ; 3/8” BSP
VD2V12C1 2 Ways Ball Valve up to 60 l/min ; 1/2” BSP
UP TO 315 bar (4500 psi)
VD2V34C1 2 Ways Ball Valve up to 100 l/min ; 3/4” BSP
VD2V10C1 2 Ways Ball Valve up to 150 l/min ; 1” BSP
HYDRAULIC VALVES
3 WAYS BALL VALVES
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
UP TO 315 bar (4500 psi)
VD3V38C1 3 Ways Ball Valve up to 35 l/min ; 3/8” BSP
VD3V12C1 3 Ways Ball Valve up to 60 l/min ; 1/2” BSP
VD3V34C1 3 Ways Ball Valve up to 100 l/min ; 3/4” BSP
VD3V10C1 3 Ways Ball Valve up to 150 l/min ; 1” BSP
HYDRAULIC VALVES
3 WAYS FLOW DIVIDER
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
UP TO 350 bar (5000 psi)
DC3V38C1 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 60 l/min ; 3/8” BSP
DC3V12C1 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 90 l/min ; 1/2” BSP
DC3V34C1 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 120 l/min ; 3/4” BSP
DC3V34AP 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 200 l/min ; 3/4” BSP ; Pneumatic Circuit Selector
DC3V10AP 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 250 l/min ; 1” BSP ; Pneumatic Circuit Selector
UP TO 300 bar (4300 psi)
DC3V10C1 3 Ways Flow Divider up to 200 l/min ; 1” BSP
HIGH PRESSURE
HIGH PRESSURE
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
BALL VALVES
HIGH PRESSURE
BYPASS VALVES
HYDRAULIC VALVES
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION SOLENOID
UP TO 210 bar (3000 psi)
BP3060L Bypass Valve to work in pumps from 17cc/rot to 60cc/rot 24 VDC*
BP80L Bypass Valve to work in pumps of 80cc/rot 24 VDC*
BP110L Bypass Valve to work in pumps from 110cc/rot to 135cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR3060L Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps from 17cc/rot to 60cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR80L Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps of 80cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR110L Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps from 110cc/rot to 135cc/rot 24 VDC*
UP TO 350 bar (5000 psi)
BP3060H Bypass Valve to work in pumps from 17cc/rot to 60cc/rot 24 VDC*
BP80H Bypass Valve to work in pumps of 80cc/rot 24 VDC*
BP110H Bypass Valve to work in pumps from 110cc/rot to 135cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR3060H Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps from 17cc/rot to 60cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR80H Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps of 80cc/rot 24 VDC*
BPR110H Bypass with relief valve to work in pumps from 110cc/rot to 135cc/rot 24 VDC*
* 12VDC solenoids are also available. You only have to include the number 12 at the end of the reference.
Example: BP3060H12
HYDRAULIC VALVES
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
CCKH017 Ball Valve 1” BSP ; Female - Female (Brass)
CCKH029 Ball Valve 1” 1/4 BSP ; Male - Female (Brass)
CCKH06 Ball Valve 1” 1/2 BSP ; Male - Female (Brass)
HYDRAULIC VALVES
Usually installed on admission line, directly on oil tanks outlet
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
UP TO 350 bar (5000 psi)
LP120 Pressure relief valve up to 120 l/min
UP TO 250 bar (3600 psi)
LP80 Pressure relief valve up to 80 l/min
UP TO 220 bar (3200 psi)
LP150 Pressure relief valve up to 150 l/min
17 18
PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES
PNEUMATIC CONTROLS

CAPACITY FROM 80 LITERS TO 250 LITERS
SIDE MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
ON DARKER COLOR ARE THE USUALLY SELECTED OPTIONS
ON REQUEST MANY OTHER CONFIGURATIONS AND VOLUMES CAN BE PRODUCED. FOR NON
STANDARD DIMENSIONS PLEASE CONTACT US.
80L FE
STEEL
R
ROUND OIL LEVEL
INDICATOR
N
READY FOR FILLER
CAP PLUG
0
READY FOR
TANK TOP OIL
RETURN FILTER
OR FLANGE FOR
VALVE
1
TANK TOP OIL
RETURN FILTER
SINGLE PORT
1A
TANK TOP OIL
RETURN FILTER
DOUBLE PORT
2
FLANGE TO
PNEUMATIC
DISTRIBUTOR
AND OIL FILTER
3
FLANGE TO
ELECTRICAL
DISTRIBUTOR
AND OIL FILTER
4
DIRECT
OIL
RETURN
S1
SIDE BELT SUPPORT
M
MANOMETER FOR
RETURN FILTER
100L
130L AL
ALUMINIUM
FB
FILLER CAP
BREATHER PLUG
WITH INTEGRAL
AIR FILTER160L L
LONG OPTICAL
OIL LEVEL
INDICATOR
S2
SIDE OR REAR
BELT SUPPORT200L
250L
IX
STAINLESS
STEEL
8M
Ø86,4
Ø126,1
DISTRIBUTOR
NOT INCLUDED
DISTRIBUTOR
NOT INCLUDED
WITH THE SAME SUPPORTS